
ID Unique_I Name Release Early Resourc Modifie Acronym Level of Start Finish % Compl
132 42009 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancem Rel-6 No T2 No MMS6 TSG Thu 15/08/02 Thu 30/09/04 62%

135 42011 Technical realization Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Fri 06/09/02 Wed 08/09/04 70%

136 42012 OMA dependencies Rel-6 No T2 No n/a Fri 15/08/03 Thu 30/09/04 15%

138 42014 Handling of private addressing schemes Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Wed 10/12/03 Wed 08/09/04 40%

139 42015 FS Multiple MMS Relay/Server Architectu Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Wed 10/12/03 Wed 08/09/04 30%

140 42005 Rel-6 MExE enhancements Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6 TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100%

141 42006 MExE Rel-6 Improvements and Investiga Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6-ENHANC TSG Fri 08/03/02 Wed 12/03/03 100%

142 42007 MExE Run-Time Independent Framework Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6-RTIF TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100%

213 31008 Generic User Profile Rel-6 No S1 No GUP TSG Mon 08/10/01 Tue 30/11/04 68%

216 42002 Stage 2 - Data Description Method Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Thu 05/12/02 Fri 05/03/04 90%

217 42003 Stage 3 - Common objects Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Thu 05/12/02 Fri 03/09/04 60%
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Impacted TSs and T Hyperlink WI rapporteur name WI rapporteur e-ma MCC resp last modif Notes
TP-030175 Laumen, Siemens@SAL.SIEMENS.DE Friedhelm Fri 12/03/04

23.140 ef Laumen, Siemens@SAL.SIEMENS.DE Friedhelm Thu 08/07/04

OMA specs Friedhelm Thu 08/07/04

23.140 TP-030299 as Röbke, T-Mobile oebke@t-mobile.de Friedhelm Thu 08/07/04

probably Annex to 2 TP-030301 , Telefónica Móviles gorospe_j@tsm.es Friedhelm Thu 08/07/04 an Annex of 23.140

Friedhelm Thu 21/03/02

22.057, 23.057 TP-020017 rs Brenk (TTPCom) m@HOTMAIL.COM Thu 27/03/03

22.857 TP-020086 Aaron Cohen (Intel) n.Cohen@intel.com Mon 13/01/03

SP-040102 Michael Fri 28/03/03

23.241 TP-020275 T-Mobile AUSTRIA) chinger@t-mobile.at Friedhelm Thu 08/07/04

24.241 TP-020275 Friedhelm Thu 08/07/04
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